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The restaurant from Atlanta offers 85 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.2.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/atlanta/super-crown-pizza/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Super Crown Pizza Menu

fippetizers

FRIED SHRIMP

Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE ROLL

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP
Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Steaks

PHILLY STEAK

Indian

VEGGIE SAMOSA

Soft Drinkis
COCA-COLA
Mexican Dishes
TACO

Nachos

NACHO BOWL

Gyros

GYROS

ﬂ °
merican
CHICKEN TENDER

$6.5

$1.6

$8.6

$8.0

$7.3

$1.6

$1.5

$6.0

$9.0

$7.0

flsian Specialties

SAMOSA

Toppi

TOPPINGS
Shakses
SHAKE

%id's Menii

QUESADILLAS TORTILLA 8

Wings

6 PIECES

Mix-Tns
MAUI HAWAIIAN
Shrimp Dinners

15 PIECES

Hot Sandwiches | Wraps

STEAK WRAPS

Philly Steak Sandwiches

PHILLY LAMB

Philly Steak

PHILLY CHICKEN

Chef Special Maki

TITTO'S SPECIAL

$1.6

$6.0

$7.0

$8.0

$15.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0



Super Crown Pizza Menu

Drinkis and Sides Beverages

EXTRA MEAT $3.0 UNSWEET TEA $2.4
SWEET TEA $2.4

Tacos Al Carbon Built For

Tiwo Famous Queso

ADOBO CHICKEN $8.0 6 OZ CUP WITH CHIPS $4.0
2 OZ CUP WITH CHIPS $2.0

Pizzas (White Pizzas ind

Other Sauces) Bbg Fiesta Tacos

ROASTED GARLIC $8.0 2 TACOS $6.3
3 TACOS $9.0

[ )

Hot Meze (Hot dippetizers) an

GYRO WRAPS $7.6 wwwm
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Mixed Spea’auiea STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

BAKLAVA $3.6 MILKSHAKE

Non fllcoholic Drinks Popular Ttems

EANTA $1.5 CHEESE PIZZA (14 LARGE) $12.0

SPRITE $1.5 CHEESE PIZZA (12 MEDIUM) $10.0
CHEESE PIZZA (10 SMALL) $9.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES M TW of Dishes ire
FRENCH FRIES $3.0 ‘Bemq Served

BURGER
Chicken TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.0 PIZZA

CHICKEN ROLL $2.6

Dessert CHICKEN WRAPS $7.0
BROWNIE $3.0 GARDEN SALAD $7.0

CHEESECAKE $3.0 GYRO SALAD $9.0
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CHICKEN SALAD $8.6 ITALIAN SAUSAGE $8.0

Side Dishes Burgers

TITTO'S SPECIAL WITH ANY MEAT $9.6 SALMON BURGER $8.0

VEGGIE NACHO BOWL $7.0 CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER $7.0

1 TACO $3.7 DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

ONION RINGS $2.4 CHEESE BURGER

PICKLES DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $9.0
HAM BURGER $6.6

Chicken qud CHEESEBURGER $8.0

50 PIECES $46.0

30 PIECES $28.0

20 PIECES $19.0 (SMPEESIISI\IE)PIZZA $14.0

40 PIECES $37.0

10 PIECES $11.0 (SSPMEEL’:‘_')' PIZZA $10.0
. GROUND BEEF $8.0

1"4"“’”"“ Used VEGGIE PIZZA $8.0

HAM $8.0 SPECIAL PIZZA $8.0

CHEESE SPECIAL PIZZA (LARGE) $12.0

BEEF GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA $8.0

TOMATOES STEAK PIZZA $8.0

CHOCOLATE $4.6
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Super Crown Pizza

2006 Delowe Dr SW Atlanta, GA Opening Hours:

30311-4717, United States Monday 12:00 -23:00
Tuesday 12:00 -23:00
Wednesday 12:00 -23:00
Thursday 12:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -24:00
Saturday 12:00 -24:00
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