#### Titto's Pizza





## Super Crown Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu 2006 Delowe Dr SW Atlanta, GA 30311-4717, United States +16782637607,+14047554430,+14042599765 - http://tittospizza.com/









**CHICKEN TENDER** 



\$8.0

_			1
Appetizers		Asian Specialties	
FRIED SHRIMP	\$6.5	SAMOSA	\$1.6
Sushi Rolls		Toppings	
VEGGIE ROLL	\$1.6	TOPPINGS	
Wraps		Shakes	
FALAFEL WRAP	\$8.6	SHAKE	
Chicken Dishes		Kid's Menü	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$8.0	QUESADILLAS TORTILLA 8	\$6.0
Steaks		Wings	
PHILLY STEAK	\$7.3	6 PIECES	\$7.0
Indian		Mix-Ins	
VEGGIE SAMOSA	\$1.6	MAUI HAWAIIAN	\$8.0
Soft Drinks		Shrimp Dinners	
COCA-COLA	\$1.5	15 PIÈCES	\$15.0
Mexican Dishes		Hot Sandwiches / Wra	ps
TACO	\$6.0	STEAK WRAPS	\$8.0
Nachos		Philly Steak Sandwich	es
NACHO BOWL	\$9.0	PHILLY LAMB	\$8.0
Gyros		Philly Steak	
GYROS		PHILLY CHICKEN	\$7.0
American		Chef Special Maki	

\$7.0

**TITTO'S SPECIAL** 

1	

			Section 1
<b>Drinks and Sides</b>		Beverages	
EXTRA MEAT	\$3.0	UNSWEET TEA	\$2.4
	_	SWEET TEA	\$2.4
Tacos Al Carbon Built	For		
Two		Famous Queso	
ADOBO CHICKEN	\$8.0	6 OZ CUP WITH CHIPS	\$4.0
		2 OZ CUP WITH CHIPS	\$2.0
Pizzas (White Pizzas	And	A	
Other Sauces)		Bbq Fiesta Tacos	
ROASTED GARLIC	\$8.0	2 TACOS	\$6.3
		3 TACOS	\$9.0
Hot Meze (Hot Appetiz	zers)	Alon	
GYRO WRAPS	\$7.6	Milkshakes	
		STRAWBERRY SHAKE	
Mixed Specialties		STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	
BAKLAVA	\$3.6	MILKSHAKE	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items	
FANTA	\$1.5	CHEESE PIZZA (14 LARGE)	\$12.0
SPRITE	\$1.5	CHEESE PIZZA (12 MEDIUM)	\$10.0
	•	CHEESE PIZZA (10 SMALL)	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		<i>a a a a</i>	
FRENCH FRIES		These Types Of Dishes 1	<i>fire</i>
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	Being Served	
		BURGER	
Chicken		TUNA STEAK	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0	PIZZA	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$2.6	0.1.1	
_		Salads	
Dessert		CHICKEN WRAPS	\$7.0
BROWNIE	\$3.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
CHEESECAKE	\$3.0	GYRO SALAD	\$9.0

**CHOCOLATE** 

CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.6	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$8.0
Side Dishes		Burgers	
TITTO'S SPECIAL WITH ANY MEAT	\$9.6	SALMON BURGER	\$8.0
VEGGIE NACHO BOWL	\$7.0	CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	\$7.0
1 TACO	\$3.7	DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	
ONION RINGS	\$2.4	CHEESE BURGER	
PICKLES		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
		HAM BURGER	\$6.6
Chicken Wings		CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
50 PIECES	\$46.0		
30 PIECES	\$28.0	Pizza	
20 PIECES	\$19.0	SPECIAL PIZZA	\$14.0
40 PIECES	\$37.0	(MEDIUM)	
10 PIECES	\$11.0	SPECIAL PIZZA (SMALL)	\$10.0
4 12 1 41 1		GROUND BEEF	\$8.0
Ingredients Used		VEGGIE PIZZA	\$8.0
HAM	\$8.0	SPECIAL PIZZA	\$8.0
CHEESE		SPECIAL PIZZA (LARGE)	\$12.0
BEEF		GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA	\$8.0
TOMATOES		STEAK PIZZA	\$8.0

\$4.6



## Super Crown Pizza

2006 Delowe Dr SW Atlanta, GA 30311-4717, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -23:00 Tuesday 12:00 -23:00 Wednesday 12:00 -23:00 Thursday 12:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -24:00 Saturday 12:00 -24:00

